RESULTATS DES CHAMPIONNATS DE PROVINCE DE

1 SERRON

1 GEORGES
2HANOSSET
3REMACLE
4FOURRE

1 VANDERSTAPPEN

1NEUPREZ

2RENNESON

3ANSIA

4 PREGARDIEN
1 VANDERSTAPPEN
2VANDERVELDEN

3MAGIS
4BURGIO

5DELCOMINETTE

6 WATRIN

7NATALIS

8 BAAR

9 ROMONDIA
10 GOFFARD
11 PUTZEYS
12DEFRAEYE

1 DEGHAYE

2ETIENNE

3GIGON

4 GLACE

5ENGELS

6 HERCK

7PENA

8 PREGARDIEN

9SCHLECK
1 LEONOVA
2HEYNEN

3MARTINERO

4 SARLET

5VANDERSTAPPEN

6 GHYSELEN
7PLATEUW
8 MATHOUL

9WEBERT

1VERLAINE

NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
PIERRE
BENOIT
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
GREGORY
JULIEN
CEDRIC
DANIEL
DANIEL
DANIEL
LILLO

GUY
GEORGES
JOSEPH
ROGER
ANTONIO
PHILIPPE
JOSE
RENE
PIERRE
STACY
CHRISTIAN
JEAN ROCK
THIERRY
PASCAL
VICTOR
PIERRE
JEAN
IRINA
PIERRETTE
SABRINA
PASCALE
ANNE
ANNE
CLAIRE
ANNE

STEPHANIE

ALBERT

RHDS
RHDB
RHDB
RHDB
RHDB
CHDB
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RH
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RD

CHM

LIE 403038
LIE 403011
LIE 403062
LIE 403059
LIE 403056
ACG 401074
CAS 404023
HUY 402006
HUY 402008
LIE 403056
ACG 401028
HUY 402009
LIE 403045
LIE 403096
LIE 403052
ACM 407012
ACG 401034
CTH 405027
HUY 402004
CTH 405046
LIE 403003
LIE 403021
ACM 407038
ACG 401015
ACG 401026
HUY 402014
LIE 403029
CTH 405024
CTH

LIE 403081
CAS 404030
ACG 401025
LIE 403036
LIE 403047
CTH 405003
ACG 401047
ACG 401016
HUY 402027
HUY 402030

LIE 403026

CAS 404042

LIEGE - JEMEPPE LE 1 FEVRIER 2004

qualif 2&é s Tot 1/4 fin 1/2 fin Br

208
234
236
181
218
252
240
225
115
45
271
262
267
252
278
250
273
250
249
215
190
133
262
264
249
255
233
232
266
239
ab
291
256
265
237
237
231
230
190

171

276

211 419
229 463
243 479
237 418
175 392
270 522

108
109
107
106
105
103
102
99

105
102
103
104
90
89
89
48

115
100
107
99
96
85
85
76

88
97
35

111
108
99
90

107
109
106
101

117
101
84
92

111

105
91

49
16

109
101

108
104

101
91

Or

88
67

91
82

109
104

108
104

117
102

111

blas
60
80
80
80
80
60



2BACOT
3SCHLECK

4 ENGLEBERT
5MARCUZZ|

6 RENAUT

7 DEFLANDRE
1LAPORTE
2PIETTE
3DURLET
4BACOT

5 WAFFLARD
1 HANIQUE
2MATAGNE
3LELOUP

4 LAMBERT

1KYRITSOGLOU

2LAPORTE
3LEONARD
4 DELACROIX
5NEUPREZ
6 DEBANTE
7 DEKEGHEL
8 DELNEUVILLE
9NORGA
1 FONSNY
2LEKEU
3DUYCK
4 WARNOTTE
5 GADEYNE
6 BRUSSELMAN
7VERDIN
8 FRISSCHEN
9 DELWAIDE

10 LENZINI

11 ARKENS

Photos ....ci dessous

PAUL
MARCEL
GHILAIN
GORGIO
MARCEL
RENE
JULIEN
LAURENT
JEAN PHILIPPE
JULIEN
AURELIEN
FRANCINE
MIRIAME
CLAUDINE
BERNADETTE
SAM
PHILLIPE
FRANCIS
PASCAL
GEORGES
THIERRY
SACHA
JEAN LOUIS
DANIEL
ALAIN
FREDDY
CLAUDE
DANIEL
ROGER
ALAIN
PAUL
MICHEL
ISABELLE
ERICCO
ALAIN

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CJ
CJ
CJ
CJ
CJ
CD
CD
CD
CD

CH

HUY 402022
CAS 404029
ACG 401002
LIE 403010
ACG 401080
ACG 401042
ACG

ACG 401038
ACG 401020
HUY 402012
LIE 4030
LIE 403018
CAS 404017
CAS 404011
LIE 403042
HUY 402039
ACG 401011
CAS 404005
LIE 403033
CAS 404037
CTH 405030
ACM 407023
CAS 404022
CTH 405029
CTH 405071
CTH 405023
CAP 409010
CAP 4090
CAP 4090
CAP 409005
LIE 403020
CAP 409016
CAP 409003
CAP 409011
ACG 401040

273
280
270
265
261
243
273
274
271
270
230
273
261
214
215
281
278
283
286
278
282
261
267
260
193
192
223
188
153
202
136
167
92
90
57

112
112
113
112
111
110
105
104

78
79
83
84
67
61
54
32

109
105
104

112
110
108
108

111
111
109
109

95
92
88
81

108
106
100

112

111
112
106

109
94
102
99
110
107
111
108

79
72
94
87

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40






